(sl SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINK REFILL
SOUVENIR S'PPER FREE SOFT DRINK REFILLS DAY OF PURCHASE
1 CEE|

CRAFT BEER

SPECIALTY SPIRITS
SOUVENIR BAHAMA MAMA
DAJANI BOTTLED WATER
U2%y ICE CREAM TREATS
SOUVENIR POPCORN BUCKET
POPCORN BUCKET REFILL
PRETZEL Aoo cueese 1.00

ASSORTED CHIPS

PLUS TAX

7.79
1.99
14.49
9.29
9.59
10.99
13.99
5.29
5.29
9.99
2,29
4.79
3.99






